SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG BOOST 5V 0.3A SOT23-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-8353D50MC-IVJT2G.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
below .
use the request quote form to request S-8353D50MC-IVJT2G price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for S-8353D50MC-IVJT2G depending on the quantity
required, availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will
send you quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 5V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 0.9V
Voltage - Input (Max): 10V
Topology: Boost
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Up
Frequency - Switching: 50kHz
Current - Output: 300mA (Switch)
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
S-8353D50MC-IVJT2G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-8353D20MC-IUFT2G
IC REG BOOST 2V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8353H26MC-IWLT2U
IC REG BOOST 2.6V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8353D20MC-IUFT2U
IC REG BOOST 2V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8353D30MC-IUP-T2
SEIKO
RFQ
S-8353H26MC-IWLT2G
IC REG BOOST 2.6V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8353D50MC-IVJT2U
IC REG BOOST 5V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8353D30MC-IUPT2U
IC REG BOOST 3V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8353H20MC-IWFT2G
IC REG BOOST 2V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8353H20MC-IWFT2U
IC REG BOOST 2V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-8353D30MC-IUPT2G
IC REG BOOST 3V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
ATS-04B-106-C2-R1
HEATSINK 45X40X12.7MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
LJTPQ00RT-15-35S-014
LJT 37C 37#22D SKT RECP
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
TVPS00RF-17-26HA-LC
TV 26C 26#20 PIN RECP
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
1793710000
TERM BLOCK HDR 3POS VERT 3.81MM
Weidmuller
RFQ
SIT1602BC-13-33S-
10.000000D
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 3.3V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-73-25E-4.000000E
-20 TO 70C, 2016, 50PPM, 2.5V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-23-30S-
35.840000D
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 50PPM, 3.0V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-21-30N-
72.000000E
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 20PPM, 3.0V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
RSC19DRXH-S734
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 38POS 0.100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
SIT1618BA-73-33S-
7.372800E
OSC MEMS 7.3728MHZ LVCMOS LVTTL
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...